Position

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Executive Officer
Administrative Assistant
Chief Executive Officer

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District
Last Frontier Health District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$120,962
$94,603
$31,270
$19,443
$19,257

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,581
$7,782
$7,031
$250
$1,100



