Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Last Frontier Health District	Administration	\$120,962	\$12,581
Chief Executive Officer		Last Frontier Health District	Administration	\$94,603	\$7,782
Administrative Assistant		Last Frontier Health District	Administration	\$31,270	\$7,031
Chief Executive Officer		Last Frontier Health District	Administration	\$19,443	\$250
Administrative Assistant		Last Frontier Health District	Administration	\$19,257	\$1,100